The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC03001007930 Valid from: Jan.25,2022
 Valid until:long-term
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology (Holding) CO., LTD ZhengHua Ceramic Disc Capacitor
Branch Company
Multiple Functional Building,Block 110,Industrial Zone,Road 1st Duanzhou,Zhaoqing
City,Guangdong,P.R.China
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE
MANUFACTURER
Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology (Holding) CO., LTD ZhengHua Ceramic Disc Capacitor
Branch Company
Multiple Functional Building,Block 110,Industrial Zone,Road 1st Duanzhou,Zhaoqing
City,Guangdong,P.R.China
NAME AND LOCATION
OF THE FACTORY
Guangdong Fenghua Advanced Technology (Holding) CO., LTD ZhengHua Ceramic Disc Capacitor
Branch Company
Multiple Functional Building,Block 110,Industrial Zone,Road 1st Duanzhou,Zhaoqing
City,Guangdong,P.R.China
PRODUCT NAME, MODEL
AND  SPECIFICATION
Fixed Capacitors for Electromagnetic Interferences Suppression and Connection to
CT7-Y1/400VAC/500VAC+1500VDC-（101K～103M）（其中 Y5P：100pF～1800pF，Y5U：330pF～
4700pF，Y5V：470pF～10000pF） K:±10%或 M:±20% 25/125/21/C
THE STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
FOR THE PRODUCTS
IEC60384-14:2013+AMD1:2016
TYPE OF CERTIFICATION
SCHEMES
Type Testing of Product + Initial Factory Inspection + Follow up Factory Inspection
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of certification rules of CQC11-471112-2015.
Date of original issued: Oct.17,2003
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body.